
Stundenplan

Sommersemester 2024

Stand: 29.02.2024 

TA2 TB2 TC2 TD2 TG2 W2Zeit

M

O

N

T

A

G

D

I

E

N

S

T

A

G

M

I

T

T

W

O

C

H

D

O

N

N

E

R

S

T

A

G

F

R

E

I

T

A

G

08:00

09:30

09:45

11:15

11:30

13:00

14:15

15:45

16:00

17:30

Deutsch

A307

Han

Deutsch

A307

Han

Mechanik

A308

Sha

Übung

Informatik

A124

Kr

Elektrotechnik

A308

Sha

Übung

Mathematik

A309

Sie

Übung

Mathematik

C3

Sie

Elektrotechnik

C3

Sha

Mechanik

C3

Sha

Physik

C3

Sha

Tutorium (14-täglich)

Mathematik

A309

Sie

Übung

Deutsch

A307

Han

Deutsch

A307

Han

Informatik

A124

Kr

Deutsch

A307

Han

Deutsch

A307

Han

Deutsch

A306

Men

Deutsch

A306

Men

Informatik

A124

Kr

Mechanik

A308

Sha

Übung

Deutsch

A306

Men

Mathematik

A124

JW

Übung

Mathematik

A124

JW

Übung

Mathematik

C3

Sie

Elektrotechnik

C3

Sha

Mechanik

C3

Sha

Physik

C3

Sha

Tutorium (14-täglich)

Informatik

A124

Kr

Elektrotechnik

A308

Sha

Übung

Deutsch

A306

Men

Deutsch

A306

Men

Deutsch

A306

Men

Mechanik

A308

Sha

Übung

Deutsch

A306

Men

Deutsch

A306

Men

Deutsch

A306

Men

Elektrotechnik

A308

Sha

Übung

Mathematik

A124

JW

Übung

Mathematik

A124

JW

Übung

Mathematik

C3

Sie

Elektrotechnik

C3

Sha

Mechanik

C3

Sha

Physik

C3

Sha

Tutorium (14-täglich)

Deutsch

A306

Men

Deutsch

A306

Men

Informatik

A124

Kr

Informatik

A124

Kr

Deutsch

A306

Men

Mathematik

A309

Mül

Übung

Deutsch

A305

Tre

Mechanik

A308

Sha

Übung

Mathematik

A124

Mül

Übung

Informatik

A124

Kr

Deutsch

A305

Tre

Deutsch

A305

Tre

Mathematik

C3

Sie

Elektrotechnik

C3

Sha

Mechanik

C3

Sha

Physik

C3

Sha

Tutorium (14-täglich)

Elektrotechnik

A308

Sha

Übung

Deutsch

A305

Tre

Deutsch

A305

Tre

Deutsch

A305

Tre

Informatik

A124

Kr

Mathematik

A309

Mül

Übung

Deutsch

A305

Tre

Informatik

A124

Kr

Deutsch

A305

Tre

Mathematik

A124

Mül

Übung

Deutsch

A305

Tre

Deutsch

A307

Ket

Mathematik

C3

Sie

Elektrotechnik

C3

Sha

Mechanik

C3

Sha

Physik

C3

Sha

Tutorium (14-täglich)

Deutsch

A305

Tre

Elektrotechnik

A308

Sha

Übung

Mechanik

A308

Sha

Übung

Informatik

A124

Kr

Deutsch

A305

Tre

Deutsch

A307

Han

Deutsch

A307

Han

Informatik

A124

Kr

BWL

A309

Sie

Deutsch

A307

Han

Deutsch

A307

Han

Mathematik

A309

Sie

VWL

A309

Sie

Mathematik

A309

Sie

Informatik

A124

Kr

Deutsch

A307

Han

BWL

A309

Sie

BWL

A309

Sie

Deutsch

A307

Han

Mathematik

A309

Sie

VWL

A309

Sie

08:00

09:30

09:45

11:15

11:30

13:00

14:15

15:45

16:00

17:30

08:00

09:30

09:45

11:15

11:30

13:00

14:15

15:45

16:00

17:30

08:00

09:30

09:45

11:15

11:30

13:00

14:15

15:45

16:00

17:30

08:00

09:30

09:45

11:15

11:30

13:00

14:15

15:45

16:00

17:30


